
H.—l43

TABLE I.—Membership and Funds—continued.

Name of Society and Bhanch. Place of
Establishment.

o** °_t Sick and Management Deficienc?Si Jfe TOM Worth. -S™.
O3U °P~FSs 8 1IS Surplus. Goods, &o. v_uatfon.H ftgQI

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District—■

Central Body
Auckland Pioneer Lodge
United Brothers

Auckland
1878
1879

196
282

£ s. d.
2,584 6 3

675 14 4
1,676 0 8

£ s. d.
2,550 9 6

461 6 5
1,410 18 2

£ s. a.
33 16 9

214 7 11
265 2 6

&

-14-89
-14-44

Total of Order 478 4,936 1 3 4,422 14 1 513 7 2 -14-66

B.U.O.O.F.
Aorangi Lodge Wellington .. 2,392 6 4 151 7 4 - 5-921884 153 2,543 13 8

A.O.F.
Auckland District —

Central Body
Court Pride of Parnell

Zealandia
„ Pride of Onehunga
„ Pride of the North
„ Robin Hood
„ Northern Wairoa
„ Pride of Newmarket

Nil Desperandum
„ Eoyal Oak

Star o£ the South
Scar of Helensville

„ Victoria
„ Queen of the North

Chisman
„ Waihi
„ Birkenhead
„ Pride of Awanui

Taumarunui ..
„ Shaldrick

Auckland ..
Parnell
Auckland
Onehunga ..
Grahamstown
Panmure
Dargaville ..
Newmarket..
Newton
Tauranga ..
Otahuhu
Heleneville ..
Devonport ..
Maungaturoto
Auckland
Waihi
Birkenhead..
Awanui
Taumarunui
Onehunga ..

1864
1873
1875
1875
1876
1877
1879
1880
1880
1881
1883
1885
1886
1894
1895
1900
1904
1907
1909

134
174
235
121
28
89
82

304
44
37
89

246
80
45

260
129
24
54
33

10,199 15 11
4,395 17 10
2,132 2 2
1,719 19 2

368 6 8
426 11 9
858 12 1
944 1 0

4,222 12 6
899 9 0
327 2 3

1,247 18 6
2,564 3 2

468 5 8
221 14 6

1,483 9 1
494 12 11
221 10 6

82 3 2
17 12 7

9,097 7 7
4,220 13 5
2,070 2 0
1,568 10 0

253 2 8
394 2 9
825 16 3
881 15 3

4,016 19 7
789 8 2
294 17 10

1,114 19 7
2,397 2 11

372 4 7
137 17 0

1,003 12 2
414 8 6
214 5 6
59 10 11

4 3 11

1,102 8 4
175 4 5
62 0 2

151 9 2
115 4 0
32 9 0
32 15 10
62 5 9

205 12 11
110 0 10
32 4 5

132 18 11
167 0 3
96 1 1
83 17 6

479 16 11
80 4 5

7 5 0
22 12 3
13 8 8

+ 0-84- 9-72
-15-18
-24-57
-13-35- 18-95
-10-23- 976
-21-40
-14 57
-11-55- 5-12
-18-68- 4-07
-16-97
-13-90

Total 2,208 33,296 0 5 3,164 19 10 -13-1530,131 0 7

Hawke's Bay District—Central body
Court Sir Charles Napier- „ Lord Clyde

„ Captain Cook ..
„ Sir Henry Havelock
„ Eobin Hood
„ Buahiiie
„ Heretaunga
„ Little John
„ Waitangi

Rising Sun„ Ormond
„ Redclyffe * ..

Viking
Johnston

Napier

Wairoa
Napier
Havelock
Port Ahuriri
Waipukurau
Hastings
Waipawa
West Clive ..
Dannevirke..
Makotuku ..
Taradale
Norsewood ..
Takapau

1872
1873
1875
1875
1878
1879
1882
1883
1884
1885
1885
1886
1894
1909

151
91

158
128
107
55
85
54
16

117
56
37
34
27

9,910 11 7
7,707 11 1

830 2 9
3,252 3 8
3,095 15 10
1,450 11 10
1,178 4 2
1,169 3 2

846 14 1
370 15 5
660 8 11
854 4 2
467 19 7
135 14 11
24 1 11

9,873 16 7
7,564 18 1

815 2 9
3,197 13 6
3,095 15 10
1,398 16 2
1,152 16 9
1,164 15 10

828 4 1
368 0 3
627 1 9
811 5 0
464 14 3
109 3 9

9 11 5

36 15 0
142 13 0

15 0 0
54 10 2

51 15 8
25 7 5

4 7 4
18 10 0
2 15 2

33 7 2
42 19 2
3-5 4

26 11 2
14 10 6

+ 1409- 4-28- 5-80- 6-15- 9-94+ 1-73- 5 47
-11-00
-1017
-15 95
-12-20
-13-76
-24-47

Total .. 1,116 31,954 3 1 31,481 16 0 4.72 7 1

Taranaki District—
Central Body

Court Taranaki
„ Waireka
„ Patea..
„ Inglewood Forest
„ Raleigh

Opunake
„ Egmont
„ Stratford

Pride of New Plymouth

New Plymouth

Patea
Inglewood ..
Waitara
Opunake
Hawera
Stratford
NewPlymouth

1864
1866
1867
1876
1883
1883
1884
1887
1893

115
481
69

233
74
10
43
64

120

689 15 4,
4,068 17 7
8,368 10 3
1,245 5 1
3,574 16 7
1,153 0 10

514 15 10
1,856 14 2
1,229 14 6

543 1 5

316 5 5
4,055 14 11
8,346 2 10
1,231 17 7
3,567 3 8
1,130 17 1

495 3 10
1,854 4 1
1,205 10 6

509 11 2

373 9 11
13 2 8
22 7 5
13 7 6
7 12 11

22 3 9
19 12 0
2 10 1

24 4 0
33 10 3

+ 1202
+ 0-32
-13-53- 2-28- 4-15+ 594
+ 9-56
-15-28+ 191

Total 1,209 23,244 11 7 22,712 11 1 532 0 6 - 0-74

Wellington District—
Central Body

Court Sir George Grey
Robin Hood
Little John
Roderick Dhu
Sir George Bowen
Blenheim

„ Wairarapa
Loyal Enterprise

Wellington ..
Marton
Wanganui ..
Wellington ..
Blenheim ..
Greytown ..
Masterton ..

1862
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871

316
283
193
331
383
201
64

195-

17,885 7 5
9,453 8 3
3,585 2 4
2,516 19 5
3,956 10 8
7,878 2 4
5,998 18 6
1,679 16 0
1,104 15 5

16,544 9 11
9,100 9 5
3,035 12 3
2,469 18 3
3,701 7 1
7,584 6 6
5,971 13 1
1,655 10 2

785 2 10

1,340 17 6
352 18 10
549 10 1

47 1 2
255 3 7
293 15 10

27 5 5
24 5 10

319 12 7

-12-84
-18-39
-19-71
-12-53
-10-23+ 0-21
-18-7.9
-29-42
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